
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

1 

16 

2 

8 

93 

16B 

66 

291 

88 

24 

75 

4 

71 

17 

76 

63 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Todd Strong 

Mark Smith 

Bob Hatle 

Oliver Ramleth 

David Smoker 

Bret Gann 

Kim Madrid 

Jim Edmonds 

Grant Perryman 

Alan Dezzani 

Robert Hutchison 

Tom Linton 

Tim Herbst 

Dana Larsen 

Christof Jantzen 

Class 

2FB 

2FF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2FFG 

2FB 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2FB 

2CF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

Best Tm 

1:48.889 

1:49.190 

1:49.680 

1:49.886 

1:50.151 

1:51.528 

1:52.739 

1:52.974 

1:53.446 

1:54.035 

1:55.710 

1:56.203 

1:56.281 

1:57.223 

2:01.543 

2:02.575 

2nd Best 

1:49.491 

1:49.393 

1:50.015 

1:50.122 

1:50.489 

1:53.159 

1:53.020 

1:53.096 

1:53.589 

1:54.120 

1:56.531 

1:56.225 

1:56.697 

2:00.444 

2:01.817 

2:03.038 

Year 

1970 

1971 

1984 

1989 

1970 

1971 

1975 

1978 

2001 

1967 

1977 

2000 

1969 

1994 

1976 

1979 

Make/Model 

Chevron B17b 

Titan Mk6 

Swift DB1 

Swift DB3 

Titan Mk 6 

Brabham BT-35 

Lola T342 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Van Diemen Formula Ford 

Brabham BT21 

Royale RP24 

Van Diemen RF00 

Winkelmann WD F1 

Van Diemen RF94 

Merlyn Mark 29 

Crossle 32 

Engine 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

Torrance CA 

Sun Valley ID 

Oceanside CA 

Atherton CA 

West Hollywood CA 

Vista CA 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 

Phoenix AZ 

Kent Town AUS 

Santa Clara CA 

Prescott AZ 

Santa Fe NM 

Tempe AZ 

Simi Valley CA 

Venice CA 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Sonoma SpeedTour 

Group  2 

Group 2 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 15:06:00 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

4/29/2022 15:05 


